ATT-5100PEU - Page: 1
ATT-5100PEU
Order No.: 0173940
PRODUCTINFOS
Wall-mounted PA vollume control with 24 V emergency relay
Power rating: 100 W
Attenuation in 10 steps, position 0 is OFF
For 100 V transmission technology
White plastic front panel and knob
Also suitable for already existing series of switches with standard cover frames (cutout: 50 mm or 55
mm)
Flush mounting into standard 65 mm wall sockets
Plug-in screw terminal
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ATT-5100PEU
Description wall-mounted PA volume control
Frequency range 50-18,000 Hz
Power rating 100 W
ATT-5100PEU - Page: 2
ATT-5100PEU
Priority facility yes
Dimensions 80 x 80 x 70 mm
Mounting depth 50 mm
Weight 342 g